Land Rover Freelander 2.2 TD4 GS 5dr | Sep
2012

EXCELLENT DRIVER-- FULL MOT-- FULL HISTORY

TAKEN AS PART EXCHANGE,
ONE OWNER FROM NEW!!
FULL FILE OF HISTORY.
REMARKABLY DRIVES GREAT FOR MILES,
EXCELLENT VALUE FOR MONEY

FULL MOT,

Vehicle Features

3 rear headrests, 5 x 3 point seatbelts, 12V power point
front/rear, 12V power point in luggage area, 60/40 split folding
rear seat, ABS / hill descent control / electronic traction control,
Automatic headlights + automatic windscreen wipers, Auxiliary
Audio Jack, Auxiliary heater, Body colour bumpers, CBC -
(Cornering brake control), Clearview Pack - Freelander 2, Cruise
control, DAB Digital radio, Diesel particulate filter, Digital clock,
Driver/passenger sunvisors and illuminated vanity mirrors,
Driver information module, Driver seat lumbar adjustment,
Drivers knee airbag, DSC - Dynamic Stability Control, Dual stage
Driver/Passenger Airbags, Electric adjustable/heated/folding door
mirrors, Electric front/rear windows, Electronic brake force
distribution, Emergency brake assist, Front head restraints, Front
seatbelt pretensioners + load limiters, Front side airbags with
curtain airbags, Height adjustable driver's seat, Jupiter grille/side
vents, Locking wheel nuts, Luggage cover, Map pockets on front
seats, One shot lowering/closing on front windows, PAS,
Perimeter alarm, Personal telephone integration system with
bluetooth, Pollen filter, Rear parking aid, Rear wash/wipe,
Remote central locking/doors+fuel cap+tailgate, Robust passive
engine immobilisation, Roll stability control, Service interval
indicator, Steering wheel mounted audio/cruise controls, Terrain
Response, Tilt/reach adjustable steering wheel, Two rear outer
seat isofix location points

9A Newry Road Poyntzpass Newry, Newry, BT35 6TH

rory: 02838318256 | rory: 07921905414

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

£1,995

242000

Diesel

Manual

Blue

2179

165

G (£255 p/a)

Sport utility vehicle
21E

LFZ2214

4500mm
1910mm
1740mm
5

755L

2505KG
720KG

38.2MPG
50.4MPG
45.6MPG

68L

6 SPEED
112MPH
147.5BHP






