

Land Rover Freelander 2.2 TD4 GS 5dr | Sep 2012

EXCELLENT DRIVER-- FULL MOT-- FULL HISTORY







TAKEN AS PART EXCHANGE,
ONE OWNER FROM NEW!!
FULL FILE OF HISTORY.
REMARKABLY DRIVES GREAT FOR MILES,
EXCELLENT VALUE FOR MONEY
FULL MOT,

Vehicle Features

3 rear headrests, 5 x 3 point seatbelts, 12V power point front/rear, 12V power point in luggage area, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS / hill descent control / electronic traction control, Automatic headlights + automatic windscreen wipers, Auxiliary Audio Jack, Auxiliary heater, Body colour bumpers, CBC -(Cornering brake control), Clearview Pack - Freelander 2, Cruise control, DAB Digital radio, Diesel particulate filter, Digital clock, Driver/passenger sunvisors and illuminated vanity mirrors, Driver information module, Driver seat lumbar adjustment, Drivers knee airbag, DSC - Dynamic Stability Control, Dual stage Driver/Passenger Airbags, Electric adjustable/heated/folding door mirrors. Electric front/rear windows. Electronic brake force distribution, Emergency brake assist, Front head restraints, Front seatbelt pretensioners + load limiters, Front side airbags with curtain airbags, Height adjustable driver's seat, Jupiter grille/side vents, Locking wheel nuts, Luggage cover, Map pockets on front seats, One shot lowering/closing on front windows, PAS, Perimeter alarm, Personal telephone integration system with bluetooth, Pollen filter, Rear parking aid, Rear wash/wipe, Remote central locking/doors+fuel cap+tailgate, Robust passive engine immobilisation, Roll stability control, Service interval indicator, Steering wheel mounted audio/cruise controls, Terrain Response, Tilt/reach adjustable steering wheel, Two rear outer seat isofix location points

£1,995

Miles:	242000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	2179
CO2 Emission:	165
Tax Band:	G (£255 p/a)
Body Style:	Sport utility vehicle
Insurance group:	21E
Reg:	LFZ2214

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4500mm
Width:	1910mm
Height:	1740mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	755L
Gross Weight:	2505KG
Max. Loading Weight:	720KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	38.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	50.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	45.6MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	68L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	112MPH
Engine Power BHP:	147.5BHP